	OTUDJ RECORDING REQUESTED BY			101_MSp	Deee	1869
	Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.			UL SY	Paye	
	600 Main Street		1 경찰에는 것이 이번 것 같은 것이다. 같은 것은 것 같은 것은 것이다. 이 것 같은 것이다.			
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601	ATC.	30288			
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO					
aine	South Valley State Bank					
reet adrest	P.O. Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601					
iy ate	Rialiauli Falls, OR 97601	1				
		ا	SPACE ABOV	E THIS LINE	FOR RECOR	DER'S USE
	DE	ED O	F FULL RECONVEYA			

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:

Dated	: June 29, 1983 Recorded : June 30, 1983	
Fee Numbor	: 25235 Book : M83 Page : 10315	
County Of	: Klamath	
State Of	: Oregon	
Truslor	John G. Houghton and Sandra G. HOughton	
Trustee	: Transamerica Title Insurance Company	
Beneficlary	South Valley State Bank	

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Lot 3 Blk 7 2nd Add to Winema Gardens

Addington Successor

State Of Oregon 55 Klamath County Of , 19 86 . October 14 Marlene T. Addington Personally appeared\_ , who being duly sworn did say that he is the assessment Secretary of Aspen. Title & Escrew Inc. , a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Befor Notary Publicator Oregon 9. -8-89 My Commission Expires: (Seal) in 155 1

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55

Filed for	r record at req	uest of						the	14th	dæ
of	October					o'clockM.		orded in Vo	ol. <u>1186</u>	
		or	£	lortgage	19	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	18603	inty Clerk	0.	AL
FEE	\$5.00					By	n Biehn,Cou	Am	Amil	20